tubular type universal hydraulic door closer (having 
brand logo with ISi, IS : 3564, embossed on the body, 
door weight upto 36 kg to 80 kg and door width from 
701 mm to 1000 mm), with double speed adjustment 
with necessary accessories and screws etc. complete.

8.00 Pcs 957.00 7656.00
 Seven Thousand Six Hundred 
Fifty Six & point  Zero  Only 

Validate Print Help 

2 

DSR’2025, Item No.14.34 
Providing and fixing 150 mm bright finished floor brass 
door stopper with rubber cushion, necessary brass 
screws etc. to suit shutter thickness complete 

8.00 Pcs 264.12 2112.96
 Two Thousand One Hundred 
Twelve & point Ninety Six Only 

3 

DSR’2025, Item No.15.57 
Dismantling aluminium/ Gypsum partitions, doors, 
windows, fixed glazing and false ceiling including 
disposal of unserviceable material and stacking of 
serviceable material with in 50 meters lead as directed 
by Engineerin- charge. 

50.00 Kg 54.83 2741.50
 Two Thousand Seven 
Hundred Forty One & point 
Fifty  Only 

4 

DSR’2025, Item No.21.1.1.2 
Providing and fixing aluminium work for doors, 
windows, ventilators and partitions with extruded built 
up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections 
and other sections of approved make conforming to

[...]

steel screws, all complete as per architectural 
drawings and the directions of Engineer-in-charge. 
(Glazing, paneling and dash fasteners to be paid for 
separately) : 
For fixed portion with Powder coated aluminium 
(minimum thickness of powder coating 50 micron) 

2012.00 Kg 516.57 1039338.84

INR Ten Lakh Thirty Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred 
Thirty Eight & Paise Eighty 
Four Only 

5 

DSR’2025, Item No.21.1.2.2 
Providing and fixing aluminium work for doors, 
windows, ventilators and partitions with extruded built 
up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections 
and other sections of approved make conforming to

[...]

and making provision for fixing of fittings wherever 
required including the cost of EPDM rubber / neoprene 
gasket required (Fittings shall be paid for separately) 
Powder coated aluminium (minimum thickness of 
powder coating 50 micron) 

85.00 Kg 617.32 52472.20
INR Fifty Two Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy Two & Paise 
Twenty  Only 

6 

DSR’2025, Item No.21.16.2 
Providing and fixing aluminium round shape handle of 
outer dia 100 mm with SS screws etc. complete as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge with Powder coated 
minimum thickness 50 micron aluminium 

16.00 Pcs 106.35 1701.60
 One Thousand Seven 
Hundred One & point Sixty  
Only 

7 

Market rate 
Providing and fixing 6 mm ET-125 & ST-450 
toughened  colour or transparent toughened glass of 
Saint Gobien or equivalent make in aluminium door, 
window, ventilator shutters and partitions etc. with 
EPDM rubber / neoprene gasket etc. complete as per 
the architectural drawings and the directions of 
engineer-in-charge. 

306.00 Sqm 2868.26 877687.56
INR Eight Lakh Seventy Seven 
Thousand Six Hundred Eighty 
Seven & Paise Fifty Six Only 

8 

Market rate 
Providing and fixing 9 mm thick prelaminated particle 
board flat pressed three layer or graded wood particle 
board conforming to IS: 12823 Grade l Type ll, in 
panelling fixed in aluminum doors, windows shutters

[...]

brass / stainless steel 
screws etc. complete as per architectural drawings 
and directions of engineer-in-charge. 
Pre-laminated  particle  board  with  decorative  
lamination  on  one  side  and balancing lamination on 
other side 

110.00 Sqm 885.00 97350.00
INR Ninety Seven Thousand 
Three Hundred Fifty  & Paise  
Zero  Only 

9 

Market rate 
Providing and fixing aluminium door  lock with 4 levers  
for aluminium sliding / side openable doors including 
necessary cutting and making good etc. complete 
including cost of SS screws. 

8.00 Pcs 678.80 5430.40
 Five Thousand Four Hundred 
Thirty  & point Forty  Only 

10 

Market rate 
Fixing aluminium work for doors, windows, ventilators 
and partitions with extruded built up standard tubular 
sections/ appropriate Z sections and other available 
sections , fixing with dash fasteners of required dia